MINI IMPLANT
Special implant
for the stabilization of removable dentures
CHOICE GUIDE
E
F
C
G

DIAMETER
CAP
HEIGHT
1,9 1,6 0,6 1,8 4 1,8 4 3,3
2,5 2 0,8 1,8 4 1,8 4 3,3
All measurements are in millimeters
• Thin and minimally invasive implant
• Prosthesis not required
• Suitable for monofasic surgery
• Ideal for denture stabilization
• Useful as supporting implant to reduce early loading on traditional implants
• Realized in titanium grade 5
Special implant for the stabilization of removable dentures
MINI IMPLANT
The implant is supplied with titanium cap, which is provided with retentive “O ring”.
10 IMI25100A Mini Implant Ø 2,5mm L10,0mm + Cap
11,5 IMI25115A Mini Implant Ø 2,5mm L11,5mm + Cap
13 IMI25130A Mini Implant Ø 2,5mm L13,0mm + Cap
15 IMI25150A Mini Implant Ø 2,5mm L15,0mm + Cap
2,
5
DIAMETER NOMINAL LENGHT REFERENCE DESCRIPTION SHAPE
10 IMI19100A Mini Implant Ø 1,9mm L10,0mm + Cap
11,5 IMI19115A Mini Implant Ø 1,9mm L11,5mm + Cap
13 IMI19130A Mini Implant Ø 1,9mm L13,0mm + Cap
15 IMI19150A Mini Implant Ø 1,9mm L15,0mm + Cap
1,
9
Treated surface profile at 7.500X
Biotec-BTK uses titanium Ti6Al4V Eli to produce Mini Implant and related prosthetic